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Commercial code
EAN code
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Photocode: DG201302219

Height of the product
Width of the product
Depth of the product
Net Weight kg

Gross Weight kg

Height of the Packed Product

Width of the Packed Product
Depth of the Packed Product
IFU Language

Container Load (20°- 40°- 40'HC)

Incoterms

WHIRLPOOL MEA INTERMNATIONAL

850462965000
WG 303
8003437211768

Photocode: DG201303033

1698 mm
631 mm
695 mm
68.000 kg
71.000 kg
1728 mm
645 mm
725 mm
GB, F, ARABIC
30-60-80
FOB Itajai

UPRIGHT FREEZER

Brand

Plug type

Frost free system

Defrost process

Type of control

Type of Display

Controls Position

Gross capacity |

Total capacity |

Fast freezing function
Fast freezing light

Main colour of product
Door Shape

Handles Type

Air valve presence
Mumber of drawersbaskets
Drawers 1st top position
Drawers 2nd position
Drawers 3rd position
Drawers 4th position
Drawers 5th position
Colour of freezer drawers
Fast freezing compartment
Ice cube tray type
Mumber of ice cube tray
Freezing capacity kg

Star Rating

Climate class

Absorbed current A
Voltage V

Frequency Hz

Type of Gas Inside Circuit

WHIRLPOOL
UK

Full
Frost-free
Electronic
Buttons + leds
External
276 L
300L

Yes

Yes

White
Rounded
Protruding
Yes

5

Drawer
Drawer
Drawer
Drawer
Drawer
Transparent
Yes

Yes

2

10

4

T

2.000 A
220-240
50

R134a

WHIRLPOOL MEA
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