

UPRIGHT FREEZER



12NC	850462965000
Commercial code	WVG 303
EAN code	8003437211768





Photocode: DG201302219

Photocode: DG201303033

Height of the product	1698 mm
Width of the product	631 mm
Depth of the product	695 mm
Net Weight kg	68.000 kg
Gross Weight kg	71.000 kg
Height of the Packed Product	1728 mm
Width of the Packed Product	645 mm
Depth of the Packed Product	725 mm
IFU Language	GB, F, ARABIC
Container Load (20'- 40'- 40'HC)	30-60-80
Incoterms	FOB Itaiai

Brand	WHIRLPOOL
Plug type	UK
Frost free system	Full
Defrost process	Frost-free
Type of control	Electronic
Type of Display	Buttons + leds
Controls Position	External
Gross capacity I	276 L
Total capacity I	300 L
Fast freezing function	Yes
Fast freezing light	Yes
Main colour of product	White
Door Shape	Rounded
Handles Type	Protruding
Air valve presence	Yes
Number of drawersbaskets	5
Drawers 1st top position	Drawer
Drawers 2nd position	Drawer
Drawers 3rd position	Drawer
Drawers 4th position	Drawer
Drawers 5th position	Drawer
Colour of freezer drawers	Transparent
Fast freezing compartment	Yes
Ice cube tray type	Yes
Number of ice cube tray	2
Freezing capacity kg	10
Star Rating	4
Climate class	Т
Absorbed current A	2.000 A
Voltage V	220-240
Frequency Hz	50
Type of Gas Inside Circuit	R134a

WHIRLPOOL MEA INTERNATIONAL

WHIRLPOOL MEA ■ 7